
LOT 10 CYPRESS CREEK S/D.

832-967, 956-715, DC 1284-2432
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402 SW ALOE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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SALE:2:1: LOT 10

LAND:1:1: .50 AC----CREEK ON PART OF LOT

SALE:1:1: LOT 10

2016HX Base Yr

402 SW ALOE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,332 115.9000 108.95 145,121 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 77,659

UOP 144 25 36 2,157

1,440 1,332 79,817

BAS= W33 UOP= N8 W18 S8 E18$ W15 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

33

15

27

48

27

UOP 8

18

8

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

2 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

8,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 18,500.00 13,875.00 13,875


